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Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2024
10m Gewehr  in Bern

Verbandsmatch Junioren     

Rang Durchschnitt
Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband
Schützen

1 609.100 510.2 508.1 507.8 508.1 506.2 505.1 Graubünden
621.8 104.4 103.4 104.3 103.9 101.7 104.1 Herrli Martina 2005 U21
614.8 102.4 103.1 102.1 103.3 102.1 101.8 Beer Alicia 2008 U17
609.3 101.5 100.2 100.6 101.9 102.0 103.1 Weishaupt Chiara 2004 U21
608.6 101.6 102.5 102.7 100.8 101.7 99.3 Cadalbert Anja 2004 U21
591.0 100.3 98.9 98.1 98.2 98.7 96.8 Schmid Lea 2006 U19

2 606.086 711.5 707.8 702.6 710.6 709.2 700.9 Solothurn
625.9 104.3 105.5 104.7 104.5 104.2 102.7 Gyger Gina 2004 U21
617.0 101.9 102.8 102.5 102.8 104.4 102.6 Gyger Emely 2007 U19
613.5 102.8 103.7 102.4 101.5 102.0 101.1 Romancuk Luena 2008 U17
604.8 102.3 99.0 101.5 101.6 101.1 99.3 Arciresi Eos 2007 U19
597.5 101.0 99.2 96.5 102.1 100.7 98.0 Hauri Anina 2006 U19
592.7 98.2 99.7 100.1 98.2 97.7 98.8 Heuberger Leonie 2005 U21
591.2 101.0 97.9 94.9 99.9 99.1 98.4 Stampfli Melanie 2008 U17

3 605.222 907.3 905.6 906.5 911.7 904.3 911.6 Zentralschweiz
621.4 104.1 102.3 104.0 104.4 102.2 104.4 May Stella 2004 U21
616.0 102.5 102.2 101.5 102.5 104.7 102.6 Fischer Marion 2004 U21
610.1 100.7 102.5 101.1 101.5 103.6 100.7 Wipfli Carlo 2008 U17
608.0 101.5 100.3 100.6 102.4 102.1 101.1 Arnold Yvonne 2006 U19
606.3 101.5 98.3 101.8 101.9 102.8 100.0 Arnold Silja 2008 U17
606.0 99.4 100.7 103.0 103.0 98.6 101.3 Hoenes Selina 2006 U19
602.6 100.5 99.3 99.9 102.3 98.7 101.9 Graf Jolanda 2005 U21
588.9 97.4 99.8 95.8 96.9 97.9 101.1 Baumgartner Debora 2005 U21
587.7 99.7 100.2 98.8 96.8 93.7 98.5 Zurkirch Alena 2005 U21

4 601.075 400.1 402.6 397.9 398.1 406.4 399.2 Linth
615.8 104.1 103.7 102.2 101.6 102.6 101.6 Leicht Maya 2007 U19
611.7 100.4 100.4 101.5 102.8 104.8 101.8 Zürcher Daniel 2005 U21
596.2 98.2 102.3 98.6 99.1 100.7 97.3 Zehnder Leonie 2008 U17
580.6 97.4 96.2 95.6 94.6 98.3 98.5 Mächler Joel 2008 U17

1



Rang Durchschnitt
Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband
Schützen

5 600.610 1005.6 1002.2 1000.7 1004.6 999.8 993.2 Fribourg
611.6 102.7 101.2 102.3 102.5 100.6 102.3 Sturny Lea 2005 U21
609.4 101.6 102.6 100.8 101.7 101.7 101.0 Thürler Valentine 2005 U21
608.8 102.0 101.9 102.0 99.9 102.1 100.9 Jenny Nicolas 2008 U17
600.7 99.3 101.7 101.1 100.3 100.6 97.7 Clément Pauline 2005 U21
600.4 101.3 102.0 97.0 101.1 98.9 100.1 Zbinden Enya 2005 U21
600.4 101.9 102.6 98.7 99.2 100.5 97.5 Chaperon Noémie 2004 U21
597.9 101.0 96.7 99.6 100.1 101.1 99.4 Staudenmann Anne-Laure 2007 U19
594.4 100.0 97.6 101.7 98.2 98.3 98.6 Pfeiffle Tilly 2006 U19
593.9 97.8 98.5 103.5 98.3 98.5 97.3 Guerry Célien 2007 U19
588.6 98.0 97.4 94.0 103.3 97.5 98.4 Aebischer Irina 2008 U17

6 597.633 893.1 895.0 893.3 906.0 895.3 896.0 Zürich
619.9 103.1 104.0 104.6 103.5 103.3 101.4 Tishchenko Polina 2007 U19
609.1 101.7 104.2 100.3 100.0 102.0 100.9 Lazzarotto Daria 2007 U19
608.6 103.9 101.5 102.4 101.3 101.5 98.0 Jaboulet Malo 2004 U21
606.9 99.2 103.7 101.5 101.6 100.9 100.0 Blaser Laurin 2004 U21
606.4 101.7 101.5 98.2 102.2 102.5 100.3 Jenal Fadrina 2007 U19
591.5 95.9 98.2 101.8 101.5 95.6 98.5 Rosenkranz Lars 2008 U17
585.0 95.7 95.0 96.5 99.5 97.1 101.2 Kunz Lina 2007 U19
580.4 97.5 95.0 94.8 100.2 96.8 96.1 Pisa Yoric 2005 U21
570.9 94.4 91.9 93.2 96.2 95.6 99.6 Johnson Roman 2005 U21

7 596.483 592.6 596.3 593.2 601.5 596.1 599.2 Wallis
609.0 101.6 102.4 99.4 101.5 101.2 102.9 Weissbrodt Isabel 2008 U17
605.2 98.8 101.7 101.2 103.6 99.1 100.8 Saillen Dorian 2007 U19
597.0 99.1 98.8 97.4 101.6 101.2 98.9 Kalbermatten Julia 2005 U21
594.2 99.2 99.4 98.5 99.7 96.1 101.3 Saillen Mélyne 2010 U17
592.5 98.0 101.1 97.8 100.4 97.3 97.9 Schers Coralie 2007 U19
581.0 95.9 92.9 98.9 94.7 101.2 97.4 Weissbrodt Livia 2010 U17

8 593.400 783.7 791.5 785.0 799.5 794.5 793.0 Bern
604.2 97.2 100.4 99.5 102.7 102.2 102.2 Schmid Alina 2006 U19
599.2 99.1 99.9 101.3 99.7 98.8 100.4 Nyfeler Soraya 2008 U17
597.2 97.9 99.8 100.0 101.1 100.5 97.9 Vaucher Lara 2009 U17
596.1 98.3 101.3 96.9 100.7 99.3 99.6 Gutmann Gian 2006 U19
594.8 96.5 100.7 99.5 98.5 101.7 97.9 Vaucher Alexandra 2010 U17
594.4 97.7 99.8 99.9 98.2 97.8 101.0 Verdun Cédric Severin 2005 U21
583.2 98.1 96.4 97.6 98.7 96.2 96.2 Stattenberger Florence 2006 U19
578.1 98.9 93.2 90.3 99.9 98.0 97.8 Künsch Claude 2008 U17
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Rang Durchschnitt
Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband
Schützen

9 593.150 398.5 401.3 387.6 395.9 393.6 395.7 Basel
607.9 101.7 102.7 101.4 102.7 98.8 100.6 Degen Michelle 2005 U21
593.7 100.5 98.1 98.0 98.4 99.1 99.6 Kohler Pascale Joline 2007 U19
587.1 98.7 100.1 95.4 96.4 98.4 98.1 Lerch Emma 2007 U19
583.9 97.6 100.4 92.8 98.4 97.3 97.4 Steiner Laura 2004 U21

10 590.300 975.7 984.7 988.2 985.7 984.5 984.2 Ostschweiz
619.4 102.6 103.5 103.8 105.1 101.3 103.1 Mautz Leonie 2004 U21
608.6 100.7 102.3 102.3 101.8 99.9 101.6 Rügge Lea 2004 U21
604.8 99.5 99.5 102.2 100.3 102.6 100.7 Fässler Anouk 2006 U19
600.9 100.4 100.2 98.8 101.7 99.8 100.0 Steiner Jonathan 2004 U21
590.8 97.0 96.7 99.0 100.7 98.3 99.1 Bartholet Timon 2004 U21
588.4 95.3 95.9 98.8 96.5 102.0 99.9 Werner Soerell 2008 U17
583.5 100.4 99.0 95.4 96.4 95.0 97.3 Lüthi Vera 2008 U17
579.7 97.2 100.1 95.7 93.4 96.6 96.7 Matanovic Josipa 2007 U19
565.0 87.9 90.4 96.8 99.1 94.8 96.0 Pacolli Rahim 2007 U19
561.9 94.7 97.1 95.4 90.7 94.2 89.8 Mosch Jenny 2006 U19

11 589.000 295.2 303.0 290.8 293.0 287.8 297.2 Glarus
607.2 102.9 103.4 98.3 102.9 99.4 100.3 Wickihalder Lio 2007 U19
603.6 101.6 101.8 98.0 100.1 100.6 101.5 Jöhl Corinne 2009 U17
556.2 90.7 97.8 94.5 90.0 87.8 95.4 Jöhl Nadine 2012 U17

12 587.667 871.6 888.6 884.8 876.1 890.2 877.7 Aargau
622.3 103.4 104.4 104.7 101.6 104.1 104.1 Kitanovic Fiona 2006 U19
609.3 102.9 99.8 97.6 104.3 101.7 103.0 Staudacher Nina 2006 U19
607.2 100.0 101.7 103.1 98.7 102.0 101.7 Mäder Yasmin 2004 U21
606.7 101.5 100.2 100.8 100.1 102.7 101.4 Müller Joël Julien 2005 U21
587.0 97.4 96.3 99.1 96.2 100.0 98.0 Sahni Sukrit 2005 U21
583.1 98.1 96.4 97.7 96.7 98.0 96.2 Anburajan Anupama Anne 2005 U21
560.5 90.6 95.0 96.9 92.7 93.9 91.4 Huang Carmen 2006 U19
557.6 89.4 98.9 91.3 91.1 95.7 91.2 Plattner Riwana 2005 U21
555.3 88.3 95.9 93.6 94.7 92.1 90.7 Frey Felix 2009 U17

13 587.440 488.9 497.8 490.5 483.4 486.4 490.2 Ticino
598.8 99.3 101.7 100.2 99.5 99.7 98.4 Pasinetti Fabio 2005 U21
592.3 97.3 101.1 100.2 98.4 98.4 96.9 Agriesti Vincenzo 2005 U21
591.0 100.4 98.8 97.3 95.8 98.1 100.6 Tavasci Laura 2004 U21
584.2 100.5 100.5 98.1 95.7 94.8 94.6 Bonzani Andrea 2007 U19
570.9 91.4 95.7 94.7 94.0 95.4 99.7 Della Pietra Lara 2007 U19
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Rang Durchschnitt
Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband
Schützen

14 575.560 479.7 479.1 483.9 478.4 481.2 475.5 Vaud
599.1 99.4 98.3 100.3 100.6 100.3 100.2 Buchet Coralie 2005 U21
588.3 102.6 94.6 98.3 97.6 99.4 95.8 Buchet Sandra 2008 U17
571.7 96.1 96.6 94.6 92.5 95.9 96.0 Planche Quentin 2005 U21
567.4 94.5 97.9 96.9 94.7 90.9 92.5 Malley Colin 2004 U21
551.3 87.1 91.7 93.8 93.0 94.7 91.0 Mosnier Jules 2005 U21

15 562.925 370.8 372.3 380.7 376.8 371.3 379.8 Genève
599.2 100.9 97.7 99.4 99.7 101.9 99.6 Crottet Andrew 2006 U19
589.3 96.1 96.5 102.0 99.1 96.8 98.8 Crottet Bartholomé 2004 U21
533.3 86.9 88.5 88.0 88.1 86.8 95.0 Martin Antoine 2007 U19
529.9 86.9 89.6 91.3 89.9 85.8 86.4 Fontaine Vive-Curtaz Aurèle 2006 U19

25.02.2024  WINFIRE by C/o/d/i/n/g//F/a/r/m
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Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2024
10m Gewehr  in Bern

Einzelrangliste Junioren  U21

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

1 Gyger  Gina 2004 104.3 105.5 104.7 104.5 104.2 102.7 625.9 Solothurn Oensingen
2 Herrli  Martina 2005 104.4 103.4 104.3 103.9 101.7 104.1 621.8 Graubünden Davos Dorf
3 May  Stella 2004 104.1 102.3 104.0 104.4 102.2 104.4 621.4 Zentralschweiz Beckenried
4 Mautz  Leonie 2004 102.6 103.5 103.8 105.1 101.3 103.1 619.4 Ostschweiz Balzers
5 Fischer  Marion 2004 102.5 102.2 101.5 102.5 104.7 102.6 616.0 Zentralschweiz Oberdorf NW
6 Zürcher  Daniel 2005 100.4 100.4 101.5 102.8 104.8 101.8 611.7 Linth Einsiedeln
7 Sturny  Lea 2005 102.7 101.2 102.3 102.5 100.6 102.3 611.6 Fribourg Tafers
8 Thürler  Valentine 2005 101.6 102.6 100.8 101.7 101.7 101.0 609.4 Fribourg Porsel
9 Weishaupt  Chiara 2004 101.5 100.2 100.6 101.9 102.0 103.1 609.3 Graubünden Degen

10 Rügge  Lea 2004 100.7 102.3 102.3 101.8 99.9 101.6 608.6 Ostschweiz Wil SG
11 Cadalbert  Anja 2004 101.6 102.5 102.7 100.8 101.7 99.3 608.6 Graubünden Sevgein
12 Jaboulet  Malo 2004 103.9 101.5 102.4 101.3 101.5 98.0 608.6 Zürich Zürich
13 Degen  Michelle 2005 101.7 102.7 101.4 102.7 98.8 100.6 607.9 Basel Pratteln
14 Mäder  Yasmin 2004 100.0 101.7 103.1 98.7 102.0 101.7 607.2 Aargau Mägenwil
15 Blaser  Laurin 2004 99.2 103.7 101.5 101.6 100.9 100.0 606.9 Zürich Feldmeilen
16 Müller  Joël Julien 2005 101.5 100.2 100.8 100.1 102.7 101.4 606.7 Aargau Menziken
17 Graf  Jolanda 2005 100.5 99.3 99.9 102.3 98.7 101.9 602.6 Zentralschweiz Wolfenschiessen
18 Steiner  Jonathan 2004 100.4 100.2 98.8 101.7 99.8 100.0 600.9 Ostschweiz Hoffeld
19 Clément  Pauline 2005 99.3 101.7 101.1 100.3 100.6 97.7 600.7 Fribourg Ependes FR
20 Zbinden  Enya 2005 101.3 102.0 97.0 101.1 98.9 100.1 600.4 Fribourg Heitenried
21 Chaperon  Noémie 2004 101.9 102.6 98.7 99.2 100.5 97.5 600.4 Fribourg Châtel-St-Denis
22 Buchet  Coralie 2005 99.4 98.3 100.3 100.6 100.3 100.2 599.1 Vaud Etoy
23 Pasinetti  Fabio 2005 99.3 101.7 100.2 99.5 99.7 98.4 598.8 Ticino Losone
24 Kalbermatten  Julia 2005 99.1 98.8 97.4 101.6 101.2 98.9 597.0 Wallis Visp
25 Verdun  Cédric Severin 2005 97.7 99.8 99.9 98.2 97.8 101.0 594.4 Bern Zimmerwald
26 Heuberger  Leonie 2005 98.2 99.7 100.1 98.2 97.7 98.8 592.7 Solothurn Aeschi SO
27 Agriesti  Vincenzo 2005 97.3 101.1 100.2 98.4 98.4 96.9 592.3 Ticino Cugnasco
28 Tavasci  Laura 2004 100.4 98.8 97.3 95.8 98.1 100.6 591.0 Ticino Grono
29 Bartholet  Timon 2004 97.0 96.7 99.0 100.7 98.3 99.1 590.8 Ostschweiz Gams
30 Crottet  Bartholomé 2004 96.1 96.5 102.0 99.1 96.8 98.8 589.3 Genève Le Grand-Saconnex
31 Baumgartner  Debora 2005 97.4 99.8 95.8 96.9 97.9 101.1 588.9 Zentralschweiz Beckenried
32 Zurkirch  Alena 2005 99.7 100.2 98.8 96.8 93.7 98.5 587.7 Zentralschweiz Oberdorf NW
33 Sahni  Sukrit 2005 97.4 96.3 99.1 96.2 100.0 98.0 587.0 Aargau Wettingen
34 Steiner  Laura 2004 97.6 100.4 92.8 98.4 97.3 97.4 583.9 Basel Brislach
35 Anburajan  Anupama Anne 2005 98.1 96.4 97.7 96.7 98.0 96.2 583.1 Aargau Nussbaumen AG
36 Pisa  Yoric 2005 97.5 95.0 94.8 100.2 96.8 96.1 580.4 Zürich Rümlang
37 Pochon  Daria 2005 98.2 96.1 96.6 96.3 95.7 97.0 579.9 Einzel NE Auvernier
38 Planche  Quentin 2005 96.1 96.6 94.6 92.5 95.9 96.0 571.7 Vaud Epautheyres
39 Johnson  Roman 2005 94.4 91.9 93.2 96.2 95.6 99.6 570.9 Zürich Zürich
40 Malley  Colin 2004 94.5 97.9 96.9 94.7 90.9 92.5 567.4 Vaud Crissier
41 Schmidt  Fabian 2005 91.9 92.2 92.9 97.3 94.8 94.1 563.2 Einzel SO Niederbuchsiten
42 Plattner  Riwana 2005 89.4 98.9 91.3 91.1 95.7 91.2 557.6 Aargau Gipf-Oberfrick
43 Mosnier  Jules 2005 87.1 91.7 93.8 93.0 94.7 91.0 551.3 Vaud Lausanne

25.02.2024  WINFIRE by C/o/d/i/n/g//F/a/r/m 



Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2024
10m Gewehr  in Bern

Einzelrangliste Junioren  U19

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

1 Kitanovic  Fiona 2006 103.4 104.4 104.7 101.6 104.1 104.1 622.3 Aargau Wil
2 Tishchenko  Polina 2007 103.1 104.0 104.6 103.5 103.3 101.4 619.9 Zürich Bonstetten
3 Gyger  Emely 2007 101.9 102.8 102.5 102.8 104.4 102.6 617.0 Solothurn Oensingen
4 Leicht  Maya 2007 104.1 103.7 102.2 101.6 102.6 101.6 615.8 Linth Wangen SZ
5 Staudacher  Nina 2006 102.9 99.8 97.6 104.3 101.7 103.0 609.3 Aargau Hottwil
6 Lazzarotto  Daria 2007 101.7 104.2 100.3 100.0 102.0 100.9 609.1 Zürich Fischenthal
7 Arnold  Yvonne 2006 101.5 100.3 100.6 102.4 102.1 101.1 608.0 Zentralschweiz Bürglen UR
8 Wickihalder  Lio 2007 102.9 103.4 98.3 102.9 99.4 100.3 607.2 Glarus Mitlödi
9 Jenal  Fadrina 2007 101.7 101.5 98.2 102.2 102.5 100.3 606.4 Zürich Aathal-Seegräben

10 Hoenes  Selina 2006 99.4 100.7 103.0 103.0 98.6 101.3 606.0 Zentralschweiz Einsiedeln
11 Saillen  Dorian 2007 98.8 101.7 101.2 103.6 99.1 100.8 605.2 Wallis Val-d'Illiez
12 Fässler  Anouk 2006 99.5 99.5 102.2 100.3 102.6 100.7 604.8 Ostschweiz Ebnat-Kappel
13 Arciresi  Eos 2007 102.3 99.0 101.5 101.6 101.1 99.3 604.8 Solothurn Olten
14 Schmid  Alina 2006 97.2 100.4 99.5 102.7 102.2 102.2 604.2 Bern Heimenschwand
15 Crottet  Andrew 2006 100.9 97.7 99.4 99.7 101.9 99.6 599.2 Genève Thonon-les-Bains
16 Staudenmann  Anne-Laure 2007 101.0 96.7 99.6 100.1 101.1 99.4 597.9 Fribourg Chevroux
17 Hauri  Anina 2006 101.0 99.2 96.5 102.1 100.7 98.0 597.5 Solothurn Reiden
18 Gutmann  Gian 2006 98.3 101.3 96.9 100.7 99.3 99.6 596.1 Bern Orpund
19 Kaufmann  Finn 2006 102.3 101.1 97.4 99.2 97.9 98.1 596.0 Einzel SO Gunzgen
20 Pfeiffle  Tilly 2006 100.0 97.6 101.7 98.2 98.3 98.6 594.4 Fribourg La Verrerie
21 Guerry  Célien 2007 97.8 98.5 103.5 98.3 98.5 97.3 593.9 Fribourg St-Aubin FR
22 Kohler  Pascale Joline 2007 100.5 98.1 98.0 98.4 99.1 99.6 593.7 Basel Brislach
23 Schers  Coralie 2007 98.0 101.1 97.8 100.4 97.3 97.9 592.5 Wallis Praz-de-Fort
24 Schmid  Lea 2006 100.3 98.9 98.1 98.2 98.7 96.8 591.0 Graubünden Igis
25 Lerch  Emma 2007 98.7 100.1 95.4 96.4 98.4 98.1 587.1 Basel Pratteln
26 Kunz  Lina 2007 95.7 95.0 96.5 99.5 97.1 101.2 585.0 Zürich Hinwil
27 Bonzani  Andrea 2007 100.5 100.5 98.1 95.7 94.8 94.6 584.2 Ticino Intragna
28 Stattenberger  Florence 2006 98.1 96.4 97.6 98.7 96.2 96.2 583.2 Bern Liebistorf
29 Lehmann  Darius 2007 94.6 95.7 99.5 97.9 97.3 97.7 582.7 Einzel FR St. Antoni
30 Boos  Stefan 2006 99.4 97.1 96.3 99.1 94.1 95.8 581.8 Einzel BE Liebefeld
31 Matanovic  Josipa 2007 97.2 100.1 95.7 93.4 96.6 96.7 579.7 Ostschweiz Buchs SG
32 Jud  Gian Andri 2006 95.5 94.4 98.4 95.9 94.5 97.1 575.8 Einzel GR Landquart
33 Schöpfer  Nathalie 2006 93.8 96.9 87.1 94.9 98.1 100.6 571.4 Einzel FR Heitenried
34 Büsch  Leo 2006 92.8 99.0 91.2 91.5 98.7 97.9 571.1 Einzel LI Einsiedeln
35 Della Pietra  Lara 2007 91.4 95.7 94.7 94.0 95.4 99.7 570.9 Ticino Medeglia
36 Schütz  Danilo 2006 90.6 94.0 98.0 94.8 93.9 95.6 566.9 Einzel GR Igis
37 Ammann  Lauriane 2007 91.2 96.6 95.7 90.6 97.3 94.0 565.4 Einzel LI Siebnen
38 Pacolli  Rahim 2007 87.9 90.4 96.8 99.1 94.8 96.0 565.0 Ostschweiz Balzers
39 Mosch  Jenny 2006 94.7 97.1 95.4 90.7 94.2 89.8 561.9 Ostschweiz Oberriet SG
40 Huang  Carmen 2006 90.6 95.0 96.9 92.7 93.9 91.4 560.5 Aargau Wettingen
41 Martin  Antoine 2007 86.9 88.5 88.0 88.1 86.8 95.0 533.3 Genève Minzier
42 Fontaine Vive-Curtaz  Aurèle 2006 86.9 89.6 91.3 89.9 85.8 86.4 529.9 Genève Grand-Lancy

25.02.2024  WINFIRE by C/o/d/i/n/g//F/a/r/m 



Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2024
10m Gewehr  in Bern

Einzelrangliste Junioren  U17

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

1 Chenikova  Katia Ekaterina 2009 103.4 102.1 101.1 102.9 104.0 103.5 617.0 Einzel NE Corcelles NE
2 Beer  Alicia 2008 102.4 103.1 102.1 103.3 102.1 101.8 614.8 Graubünden Rueras
3 Romancuk  Luena 2008 102.8 103.7 102.4 101.5 102.0 101.1 613.5 Solothurn Riedholz
4 Wipfli  Carlo 2008 100.7 102.5 101.1 101.5 103.6 100.7 610.1 Zentralschweiz Erstfeld
5 Weissbrodt  Isabel 2008 101.6 102.4 99.4 101.5 101.2 102.9 609.0 Wallis Steg VS
6 Jenny  Nicolas 2008 102.0 101.9 102.0 99.9 102.1 100.9 608.8 Fribourg Heitenried
7 Arnold  Silja 2008 101.5 98.3 101.8 101.9 102.8 100.0 606.3 Zentralschweiz Bürglen UR
8 Jöhl  Corinne 2009 101.6 101.8 98.0 100.1 100.6 101.5 603.6 Glarus Bilten
9 Nyfeler  Soraya 2008 99.1 99.9 101.3 99.7 98.8 100.4 599.2 Bern Gondiswil

10 Vaucher  Lara 2009 97.9 99.8 100.0 101.1 100.5 97.9 597.2 Bern Rüschegg Gambach
11 Zehnder  Leonie 2008 98.2 102.3 98.6 99.1 100.7 97.3 596.2 Linth Altendorf
12 Vaucher  Alexandra 2010 96.5 100.7 99.5 98.5 101.7 97.9 594.8 Bern Rüschegg Gambach
13 Saillen  Mélyne 2010 99.2 99.4 98.5 99.7 96.1 101.3 594.2 Wallis Val-d`Illiez
14 Rosenkranz  Lars 2008 95.9 98.2 101.8 101.5 95.6 98.5 591.5 Zürich Uster
15 Stampfli  Melanie 2008 101.0 97.9 94.9 99.9 99.1 98.4 591.2 Solothurn Halten
16 Zimmermann  Maja 2009 98.4 94.5 98.6 99.0 99.5 100.2 590.2 Einzel ZE Ennetbürgen
17 Aebischer  Irina 2008 98.0 97.4 94.0 103.3 97.5 98.4 588.6 Fribourg Heitenried
18 Werner  Soerell 2008 95.3 95.9 98.8 96.5 102.0 99.9 588.4 Ostschweiz Heiden
19 Buchet  Sandra 2008 102.6 94.6 98.3 97.6 99.4 95.8 588.3 Vaud Etoy
20 Ceriali  Elia 2009 98.4 95.3 98.5 100.8 96.9 96.2 586.1 Einzel TI Genestrerio
21 Lüthi  Vera 2008 100.4 99.0 95.4 96.4 95.0 97.3 583.5 Ostschweiz Wattwil
22 Weissbrodt  Livia 2010 95.9 92.9 98.9 94.7 101.2 97.4 581.0 Wallis Steg VS
23 Mächler  Joel 2008 97.4 96.2 95.6 94.6 98.3 98.5 580.6 Linth Siebnen
24 Künsch  Claude 2008 98.9 93.2 90.3 99.9 98.0 97.8 578.1 Bern Grasswil
25 Thür  Emily-Sophie 2010 97.5 96.2 94.0 92.1 96.7 94.5 571.0 Einzel ZE Dagmersellen
26 Jöhl  Nadine 2012 90.7 97.8 94.5 90.0 87.8 95.4 556.2 Glarus Bilten
27 Frey  Felix 2009 88.3 95.9 93.6 94.7 92.1 90.7 555.3 Aargau Muhen
28 Gyger  Justin 2010 86.8 87.9 97.2 92.9 95.6 85.8 546.2 Einzel SO Oensingen

25.02.2024  WINFIRE by C/o/d/i/n/g//F/a/r/m 


